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AKSHAY OORJA CAMP
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BE A FARMER FOR A DAY
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DEVELOPMENT OF CITY FORESTS 

Keshav Srushti has developed 3 City Forests in Mumbai so far.
And the effort is gaining in content and encouragement.

Keshav Srushti,Uttan Bhayandar

Andheri (East), HDIL building

Native species

50

50

40+

2,000+

1,535

600

3,000 sq.ft.

2,500 sq.ft.

1,500 sq.ft.
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KESHAV SRUSHTI SEED BALL PLANTING PROGRAM

Keshav Srushti Seed Ball Planting Program at Seven Square School
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PRSOA - PROFESSOR RAJENDRA SINGH OORJA ABHIYAN
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WASTE MANAGEMENT
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ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Health &
Hygiene

=Vibhag Pramukh =Mahila Pramukh

=Guardian =Urban Yuva

Vibhag 
No 1 

Wada 1

Vibhag
No 2  

Wada 2

Vibhag
No 3 

Wada 3

Vibhag
No 4

Wada 4

Vibhag
No 5  

Vikramgad
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VISTARAK TEAM

Nimesh Vishe
Agriculture committee

Sandesh Borase 
Agriculture committee

Bharat Nipurte
Vistarak, Vibhag 1 

 Mitesh Patil
Vistarak, Vibhag 2

 Vijay Dhapsi
Vistarak, Vibhag 3

Sachin Pachalkar
Vistarak, Vibhag 4 

Dilip Ghatal
Vistarak, Vibhag 5 

Kailas Kurkute
Vistarak, Vibhag 6 

Shivali Kale 
Women Empowerment

Nayana Patil
Karyalay
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WATERSHED PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

Dr. Umesh Mundlye, M.Sc. Ph.D. 
(Environment), Water Expert and 
KSGVY Jal Samiti Member 
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Year	2018-19

Year	2019-20	(ongoing)

Year	2017-18

14

Sr	No	

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Village

Sr	No

19

20

21

22

23

Projects

Making	of	well

De-silting	of	Bund

Solar	Nal-Pani	Yojna

Solar	Nal-Pani	Yojna

Number	of	Villages	People

250

500

250

500

200+	50	Htrs.	Agri.	Land

125

200

250

250

Sr	No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Projects

Projects

17

18

LIST OF WATER PROJECTS - 2017 TO 2020
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40000

  

Suvey proposed 75/75

2021-22 55

25000

Suvey proposed 55/55

2020-21 40

15000

Suvey proposed 42/42

20120-21 23

10000 

 30/42

2019-20 18

5000 

 
15/42

2018-19 9

15

COMPLETED WATERSHED PROJECTS
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AGRICULTURE & ENVIRONMENT
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AGRICULTURE & ENVIRONMENT

Sr	No VillageName Number	
of	Farmers

Sr	No

1

2

3

4

5

Tilase

Kapri

Gale

10

10

10

10

12

7

8

10

11

10

10

10

12

Village	
Name

Number	
of	Farmers

Budharpada

6 10Bochalpada

9
Madacha
Pada

10
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Case Study Bamboo Handicraft

Impact - 
SOCIAL 

TRANSFORMATION

WOMEN EMPOWERMENT
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Case Study (Cloth Bags)
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VALUE BASED EDUCATION

Students have started enjoying school after the 
start of MSK in our village, says ZP School 
Principal, Sonale – Shri Vishwanath Patil“ “
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EDUCATION

Sr

1

2

3

4

5

6

Item	Distributed

School	Kit	
(Bag	&	Stationery)

Sports	Kit

E	Learning	Kit

Science	Lab

Garment

Association

Big	Bazar

Number	of	Schools	/	MSKs

2018

54	Schools

12	Schools

7	Schools

30	MSKs

24	Schools

-

2018

5022

12

-

7

2000

4000

2017

4146

30

-

-

-

-

Quantity

2017

46		Schools

-

-

-

30	MSKs

-
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SKILL DEVELOPMENT  AND TRAINING FOR KARYAKARTA VIKAS 
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STUDY TOURS 

Baripada,	Dhule
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Tuljapur Visit 

Impact of Study tour of Dhadgaon, Nandurbar
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Energy access for 
remote communities

ALTERNATE ENERGY 
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URC - URBAN RURAL CONNECT 
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MISSION 2022
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GOVERNMENT SCHEME

· Aayushman Bharat    · MSEB Solar Pump Yojana 
· Goat raring & Poultry · Aadhar card rectification 
· Atal Pension scheme
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